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Counterbalances vitamin loss during 
dialysis

1.0 mg Folic Acid, 25% more Folic 
Acid than most renal formulas 

Contains nationally recommend 
vitamins plus Zinc for Zinc deficient 
Renal Patients

Folic Acid, B-6 & B-12 for 
development of red blood cells

Easy to swallow caplet, formulated 
for rapid dissolution without 
magnesium fillers common in oral 
medications

The most competitively price, full 1 
mg of Folic Acid supplement on the 
market today with free shipping and 
new customer discounts

4 month supply vs. the typical 3 
month supply in each bottle

Simple, direct ordering and home 
delivery

RenalTab Zn is an OTC food 
supplement

Sampling programs for Doctors and 
Dieticians Take one tablet per day or as directed by a physician

   

Vitamin C 
Vitamin D (Cholecalciferol)
Thiamin (as Thiamin HCl, Vitamin B-1)
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2) 
Niacin (as Niacinamide)
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCl)
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (as Ca pantothenate)
Zinc (Amino Acid Chelate)

60 mg
1000 IU
1.5 mg
1.7 mg
20 mg
10 mg

1 mg
6 mcg

300 mcg
  10 mg
15 mg

100%
250%
100%
100%
100%
500%
250%
100%
100%
100%
100%

S u p p l e m e n t F a c t s
Amount per  Tablet

Serving Size     One Tablet   

% Daily Value

Other Ingredients:  Microcrystalline cellulose, powdered Cellulose, Silicon Dioxide, 
Sodium Starch Glycolate, Stearic Acid, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Hydropropyl Cellulose, 
Titanium Dioxide, Riboflavin, Polyethylene Glycol, Propylene Glycol, Carmine, Caramel


