RenalTab Zn

BUFFERS

- Counterbalances vitamin loss during dialysis
- 1.0 mg Folic Acid, 25% more Folic Acid than most renal formulas
- Contains nationally recommend vitamins plus Zinc for Zinc deficient Renal Patients
- Folic Acid, B-6 & B-12 for development of red blood cells
- Easy to swallow caplet, formulated for rapid dissolution without magnesium fillers common in oral medications
 - The most competitively price, full 1 mg of Folic Acid supplement on the market today with free shipping and new customer discounts
 - 4 month supply vs. the typical 3 month supply in each bottle
 - Simple, direct ordering and home delivery
 - RenalTab Zn is an OTC food supplement

Sampling programs for Doctors and Dieticians



Supplement Facts

Serving Size One lablet		
Amount per Tablet	9	6 Daily Value
Vitamin C	60 mg	100%
Vitamin D (Cholecalciferol)	1000 IU	250%
Thiamin (as Thiamin HCI, Vitamin B-1)	1.5 mg	100%
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	1.7 mg	100%
Niacin (as Niacinamide)	20 mg	100%
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	10 mg	500%
Folic Acid	1 mg	250%
Vitamin B12 (as Cyanocobalamin)	6 mcg	100%
Biotin	300 mcg	100%
Pantothenic Acid (as Ca pantothenate)	10 mg	100%
Zinc (Amino Acid Chelate)	15 mg	100%

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, powdered Cellulose, Silicon Dioxide, Sodium Starch Glycolate, Stearic Acid, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Hydropropyl Cellulose, Titanium Dioxide, Riboflavin, Poylethylene Glycol, Propylene Glycol, Carmine, Caramel

Take one tablet per day or as directed by a physician

